Thursday, October 21st
-BUY SELL ITEM PRICE CONTACT LOCATION

1 O Hay Bales $75 each 712-370-0117 Clarinda
O [ O]

2 O International 1063 Corn Head 641-202-1771 Orient
O [ OJ

3 O Speed Queen Wash Machine 712-254-3878 Atlantic
O [ O]

4 | [ 1990 F-350 (31,505 miles) $2,400 660-635-0063
0 1998 Chevy 3 Quarter Ton (282,000 miles, 82 k on rebuilt motor) $5,500

5| [ Winnie the Pooh Items $75 for all |660-928-3238| Skidmore
O Puppies $500 and up

6 | [ 25 Hay Bales $65 per bale |712-370-0173 Villisca
O [ O]

7 O Repair Snow Blower or Riding Lawn Mower 712-249-6835 Atlantic
O [ O]

8 | [ Tools Package $100 712-542-5429 Clarinda
O Food Dehydrater $25

9| [J Finishing Mower $600 402-740-2049 Craig
O Parts Mowers $150 each

10 O Semi Engine 712-223-4055| Rock Port
O [ O]

1| [ Appliances $40 and up |712-355-1566 | Council Bluffs
0 Motorhome (under 100,000 miles) / Hightop Conversion Van $2,500 and up

12| [ Oregon Chainsaw $40 obo 641-344-2504 Corning
O Front Handle on the Chainsaw

13| [ Loader for a Tractor $3,000 641-344-1675 Lamoni
O [ O]

14| [ Log Splitter 660-726-2418 | Grant City
O [ O]




15| [ Easy Go Golf Cart $1,200 402-658-1782 Red Oak
0 O
6] O | O
0O O
17 O | O
0O O
18| [ O
01 O
19| [ d
0 O
20 0| O
0 O

Wednesday, October 20th

-BUY SELL ITEM PRICE CONTACT LOCATION
1l o] O
0O O
2| O | O
01 O
3| 0| O
0 O
41 0| 0O
0 O
5| 0| O
0O O
6| 0| O
0O O
AIEEEE
0O O
8| O | O
0 O
o | 0| O




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10




20

([

0|0

—_—

Wednesday, October 20t

h

o)
C
<

SELL

ITEM

PRICE

CONTACT

LOCATION

N

w

10

11

12

13

14

N (I (O (O (OO () () () ) O ()

N () () (O O () (O




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(]| ()Y () () () ) O (L (O (I

) () () ()

Wednesday, October 20th

SELL

ITEM

PRICE

CONTACT

LOCATION

N (]




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10




20

)

) (I

—

Wednesday, October 20t

h

o)
C
<

SELL

ITEM

PRICE

CONTACT

LOCATION

N

w

10

11

12

13

(]| ()Y ()N () () ) O (O (O (O )

) () () O | )




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

19

20

O

1

10

11

12

13




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(] (O] Y () ()N () ) O (O (O (I

() (O (O (O )

Wednesday, October 20th
Il suy [sELL ITEM PRICE CONTACT | LOCATION
1|o0[ 0
OO
2| 0 O




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

]

19

20

O

1

10

11

12




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(| (OO (OO () () ) ) (O (I |

() (N (O O ) () (O O O (|

Wednesday, October 20th
-BUY SELL ITEM PRICE CONTACT LOCATION
1ol o
O O




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

O

18

19

20

O

1

10

11

12




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

|

1




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BUY |SELL

-




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

]

18

19

20

]

1

10

11




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

]

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Wednesday, October 20th

| CONTACT | LOCATION

PRICE

ITEM

Bl suY [SELL]




10

11

12

13

14

15

16




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

]

17

18

19

20

O

1

10

11




LOCATION

CONTACT

PRICE

Wednesday, October 20th

ITEM

0

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

O

il suy [SsELL

1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




