			Thursday, October 21st			
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1		<b>~</b>	Hay Bales	\$75 each	712-370-0117	Clarinda
2	<b>~</b>		International 1063 Corn Head		641-202-1771	Orient
3	<b>~</b>		Speed Queen Wash Machine		712-254-3878	Atlantic
4		<b>~</b>	1990 F-350 (31,505 miles)	\$2,400	660-635-0063	
		<b>✓</b>	1998 Chevy 3 Quarter Ton (282,000 miles, 82 k on rebuilt motor)	\$5,500		
5		<b>~</b> ]	Winnie the Pooh Items	\$75 for all	660-928-3238	Skidmore
		<b>~</b>	Puppies	\$500 and up		
6		<b>/</b>	25 Hay Bales	\$65 per bale	712-370-0173	Villisca
7	<b>✓</b>		Repair Snow Blower or Riding Lawn Mower		712-249-6835	Atlantic
8		<b>~</b>	Tools Package	\$100	712-542-5429	Clarinda
		<b>~</b>	Food Dehydrater	\$25		
9		<b>/</b>	Finishing Mower	\$600	402-740-2049	Craig
		<b>~</b>	Parts Mowers	\$150 each		
10	<b>~</b>		Semi Engine		712-223-4055	Rock Port
			-			
11		<b>~</b>	Appliances	\$40 and up	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		<b>~</b>	Motorhome (under 100,000 miles) / Hightop Conversion Van	\$2,500 and up		
12		<b>~</b>	Oregon Chainsaw	\$40 obo	641-344-2504	Corning
	✓		Front Handle on the Chainsaw			
13		<b>~</b>	Loader for a Tractor	\$3,000	641-344-1675	Lamoni
				, , , , , , , , ,		
14		<b>~</b>	Log Splitter		660-726-2418	Grant City
			- ·			-

15		<b>V</b>	Easy Go Golf Cart	\$1,200	402-658-1782	Red Oak		
16								
17								
18								
10								
19								
20								
	Wednesday, October 20th							
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION		
1								
2								
3								
<u> </u>								
4								
5								
6								
<u> </u>								
/								
7								
8								

10	П	П				
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
				_		
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						

4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
	1			
18				
19				

					İ	
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						

15						
16						
<u> </u>						
17						
<u> </u>						
18						
40						
19						
20		J				
20						
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	•		
			Wednesday, October 20tl	n		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
	]					
2						
3						
3						
3						
3						
3 4 5						
3						
3 4 5						
3 4 5						
3 4 5						

9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
-						
14						
<u> </u>						
15						
16						
16						
17						
17						
18						
10	H	H				
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20th	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						

4			
5			
6			
<del>                                     </del>			
7			
8			
9			 
10			
11			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
10			
16			
17			
18			
19			

20										
	Wednesday, October 20th									
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION				
1										
_										
2										
3										
4										
5										
6										
7										
•										
8										
9										
10										
10										
11										
12										
13										

14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
-							
			Wednesday, October 20t	h			
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1	BUY	SELL		PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
2	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
2	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3 4 5	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
2 3 4 5	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
3 4 5	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
2 3 4 5	BUY			PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	

9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
					T.	
15						
16						
17						
18						
40		J				
19						
20		J				
20						
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		l	
	,		Wednesday, October 20t			,
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						

3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
	1			
17				
18				

40					İ	
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						

14							
	H	H					
15							
10		<del>                                     </del>					
16							
	౼	H					
17							
<u> </u>							
18	) [						
10							
19							
19							
20							
20							
				_			
	Wednesday, October 20th						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h			
	BUY	SELL	Wednesday, October 20t		CONTACT	LOCATION	
1		SELL		h PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION	
					CONTACT	LOCATION	
1 2					CONTACT	LOCATION	
2					CONTACT	LOCATION	
					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3					CONTACT	LOCATION	
2					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3 4 5					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3					CONTACT	LOCATION	
2 3 4 5					CONTACT	LOCATION	
3 4 5					CONTACT	LOCATION	

8						
<u> </u>	H					
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
<u> </u>						
15						
40						
16						
17						
''						
18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						

3				
3	$\Box$			
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
10	旹			
11				
11				
40				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
	H			
18				
10				

19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
4.0						
12						

13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
10						
18						
19						
20						
		]				
			Wednesday, October 20t	h	I	l
	BUY	SELL	Wednesday, October 20t		CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY	SELL	Wednesday, October 20t	h PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
2	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
2	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
3	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
2	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
3 4 5	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
3	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
3 4 5	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION

8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
4.5		J				
15						
16		J				
10						
17						
.,						
18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						

2	
3	
4   _   _	
4	
5	
6 🗆 🗆	
7	
8 🗆 🗆	
9 🗆 🗎	
10	
12	
13 🔲 🔲	
14	
15 <u> </u>	
16 🔲 🔲	
17	

18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						

13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
					I	
19						
<u> </u>						
$\sim$						
20						
20						
20			Wednesday, October 20tl	h		
20			Wednesday, October 20tl		CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL	Wednesday, October 20tl	n PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
					CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3 4	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION

7		П				
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
L						
15						
40						
16						
17						
17						
18						
10						
19						
i						
20						
<u> </u>						
			Wednesday, October 20t	 h		
	RIIY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1		<b>†</b>	11 LIVI	INOL	CONTACT	LOCATION

	J				
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
		-			
7					
'					
				I	
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
13	$\dashv$				
14					
14					
45					
15					
16					
17					
				·	

			1			1
18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1		П				
2	П					
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						

12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
10						
18						
19						
19	-					
20						
20						
20			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY		Wednesday, October 20t		CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY	SELL	Wednesday, October 20t	h PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY				CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION
1 2 3	BUY	SELL			CONTACT	LOCATION

7 🗆					
8 🗆					
9 🗆					
10 🗆					
11 🛚					
40 =				<u> </u>	
12 🔲					
13 🗆					
13 📗					
14 🗆					
14 🔲					
15 🗆					
	<del>                                      </del>				
16					
17 🗆					
18 🔲					
19 🗆					
20 🗆					
		Wednesday, October 20th	h		
BU	Y SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
				l .	

1				 
2	1			
3				
3	2			
4				
4	3			
5				
5	4			
6				
6	5			
7	6			
8				
8	7			 
9				
9	8			
10				
10	9			
11				
11	10			
12				
12	11			
13				
13	12			
14				
14	13			
15				
15	14			
16				
16	15			
16				
	16			 

17						
18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20t	h		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						

12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
			Wednesday, October 20tl	<b>1</b>		
	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
L						

6					
7	П				
8					
9					
10					
11					
12	П	П			
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
				_	